LRBa1347/1 JK:wlj:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 770

February 20, 2008 - Offered by Committee on Jobs and The Economy.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 5, line 8: delete "5" and substitute "15".
- 3 **2.** Page 6, line 22: delete "5" and substitute "15".
- 4 (END)